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Klasse A 
 

Dames  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

664 

Deelneemster 
 

Elly van der Bijl 

1e ronde 
 

269,5 

2e ronde 
 

259,5 

Totaal 
 

529,0 

2 875 Hetty van der Eng 257,5 260,5 518,0 

3 570 Joke  Kruijver 262,5 250,5 513,0 

4 662 Ineke van Diest 255,5 254,5 510,0 

5 45 Clasien van de Westeringh 241,0 247,0 488,0 

6 777 Pleunie  Korteland 245,5 230,5 476,0 

7 818 Miriam Kalkhuis 241,5 230,5 472,0 

8 881 Marianne  Kok 210,0 216,0 426,0 

9 829 Mies van Aalst 182,5 186,0 368,5 

10 658 Rens  Jansen 186,0 176,5 362,5 

11 826 Ria Bak 175,5 176,0 351,5 

Heren  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

874 

Deelneemster 
 

Mart  Kuiper 

1e ronde 
 

246,5 

2e ronde 
 

261,0 

Totaal 
 

507,5 

2 507 Dorus Borst 252,0 254,5 506,5 

3 631 Wiebe Blauw 240,0 254,0 494,0 

4 590 Bert Lassche 246,5 242,5 489,0 

5 876 René  Hollenberg 234,0 250,0 484,0 

6 617 Yme  Hempenius 242,5 234,5 477,0 

7 880 Ed Romeijn 237,5 234,5 472,0 

8 805 Henk van Holland 205,5 216,5 422,0 

9 772 Gijs van Doorn 191,5 192,0 383,5 

Paren  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

664 

Deelneemster 
 

Elly van der Bijl 

Fig 1 
 

252,0 

Fig 2 
 

260,5 

Fig 3 
 

254,0 

Totaal 
 

766,5 

 617 Yme  Hempenius     

2 662 Ineke van Diest 250,5 265,0 251,0 766,5 

 874 Mart  Kuiper     

3 875 Hetty van der Eng 248,5 260,5 254,0 763,0 

 876 René  Hollenberg     

4 818 Miriam Kalkhuis 250,0 248,5 251,5 750,0 

 590 Bert Lassche     

5 629 Maria Duijn 253,0 248,5 245,5 747,0 

 590 Bert Lassche     

6 374 Willemien Gentenaar 245,0 246,0 241,0 732,0 

 631 Wiebe Blauw     

7 668 Riet  Kallen 244,5 241,5 236,5 722,5 

 631 Wiebe Blauw     
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8 777 Pleunie  Korteland 242,5 232,5 242,5 717,5 

 874 Mart  Kuiper     

9 570 Joke  Kruijver 225,0 230,0 227,5 682,5 

 805 Henk van Holland     

10 881 Marianne  Kok 221,0 229,5 221,5 672,0 

 880 Ed Romeijn     

11 826 Ria Bak 203,0 202,0 194,5 599,5 

 617 Yme  Hempenius     

12 779 Coby Merkens 205,0 196,5 197,0 598,5 

 368 Wim van Rhee     

13 829 Mies van Aalst 198,0 195,5 197,5 591,0 

 876 René  Hollenberg     

14 779 Coby Merkens 194,0 198,5 188,0 580,5 

 772 Gijs van Doorn     

15 658 Rens  Jansen 191,5 202,0 183,0 576,5 

 805 Henk van Holland     
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Hoofdklasse 
 

Dames  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

349 

Deelneemster 
 

Thea den Hollander 

1e ronde 
 

282,5 

2e ronde 
 

284,0 

Totaal 
 

566,5 

2 178 Alie Hakkert 273,5 278,0 551,5 

3 42 Wil van Schaik 270,0 279,5 549,5 

4 788 Marjolein Porsius 277,5 269,5 547,0 

5 152 Joke van de Scheur 272,5 274,0 546,5 

6 615 Cobie van Beem 257,0 254,0 511,0 

7 643 Elly Adriaansen 261,5 244,0 505,5 

8 486 Mieneke van der Lans 252,0 242,5 494,5 

Heren  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

484 

Deelneemster 
 

Henk Wartenhorst 

1e ronde 
 

292,0 

2e ronde 
 

301,0 

Totaal 
 

593,0 

2 338 Piet  Heneweer 282,0 285,0 567,0 

3 182 Jan Wit 265,0 267,0 532,0 

4 824 Johan Westerbeek 253,5 269,5 523,0 

5 38 Martin  Reen 257,5 261,5 519,0 

6 773 Niek  Verbree 246,5 246,0 492,5 

7 390 Ton Rosloot 237,0 241,5 478,5 

Paren  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

178 

Deelneemster 
 

Alie Hakkert 

Fig 1 
 

290,5 

Fig 2 
 

296,5 

Fig 3 
 

286,0 

Totaal 
 

873,0 

 338 Piet  Heneweer     

2 42 Wil van Schaik 289,5 287,5 290,0 867,0 

 484 Henk Wartenhorst     

3 349 Thea den Hollander 284,5 285,5 282,0 852,0 

 484 Henk Wartenhorst     

4 152 Joke van de Scheur 276,0 269,0 277,5 822,5 

 38 Martin  Reen     

5 45 Clasien van de Westeringh 257,5 258,0 266,5 782,0 

 182 Jan Wit     

6 643 Elly Adriaansen 265,0 258,5 244,5 768,0 

 824 Johan Westerbeek     

7 486 Mieneke van der Lans 261,0 247,0 256,5 764,5 

 507 Dorus Borst     

8 615 Cobie van Beem 247,5 250,5 246,0 744,0 

 773 Niek  Verbree     

9 788 Marjolein Porsius 242,5 249,0 248,5 740,0 

 390 Ton Rosloot     

 


